FRANKLIN RESOURCES INC.

FRANKLIN RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: US3546131018

Overview

2024/05/21 19:16:30

Price
23.955 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.06% (0.02)

US3546131018
BEN

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

11,597 EUR
S&P 500

23.95 USD (2,500)
23.96 USD (2,900)
23.94 USD

24.035 USD

23.83 USD

23.94 USD
23.959843 USD
758,706
18,178,725.78
9,047

247

WKN: 354613101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3546131018&ID_NOTATION=1551449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3546131018&ID_NOTATION=1551449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4de5ba02d63c2d26cd1fd793f4dc5ad38964590480d1744e1f2cf1bdfa1b1f95&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=66e37792a02fdc2fa&time=1716399095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e26ccecfbac8ed47b012c877f8765b12329384e7b6eda995cebc88cae39ea0ee&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=50ecebcf7cbf850d4&time=1716399095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63a023ddf1be00a55f447496511b606f52d94cd4ac49dcf41a62ac4743b408db&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9a430673b65a62314&time=1716399095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a23115902b1350b6e292d30252eab8b6c5be1f41403eeacf8e32fdf16313431f&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=77503190c470c206a&time=1716399095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=093f6b4c726e6ec4766d7604dd2cd67263f4c12caf2071445dea57b0362dd9b2&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c71750c055ec5d991&time=1716399095&tool=RSC

FRANKLIN RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/05/21 19:16:30

Price
23.955 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.06% (0.02)

ISIN US3546131018
Symbol BEN
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,597 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.95 USD (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 23.96 USD (2,900)
Open 23.94 USD
High 24.035 USD
Low 23.83 USD
Close (prev. day) 23.94 USD
VWAP 23.959843 USD
Volume (pcs) 758,706
Trading volume 18,178,725.78
Number of trades 9,047
Last size 247
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.07% -2.25% -27.93%
Perf (abs.) -0.26 -0.55 -9.28
Beta 1.27 1.34 1.32
Volatility 29.23 28.23 32.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FRANKLIN RESOURCES INC.

24.262 USD (2,881,394)
24.506 USD (4,652,024)
26.694 USD (3,700,512)
26.185 USD (3,357,880)

29.410 USD (2024/01/02)

22.730 USD (2024/05/01)

30.320 USD (2023/12/27)

21.880 USD (2023/10/31)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/05/ 18:30 22.09 EUR  0.01 2

21
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 19:08 21.90 EUR  0.00 3

21
NYSE 2024/05/ 19:16 23.955USD 18.18 9,047

21
Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 21.91 EUR  0.00 1

21
London Stock 2022/09/ 15:31 26.4006 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1551449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182213173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=134569296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804922

FRANKLIN RESOURCES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393017874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2596804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315530599

FRANKLIN RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

.@?TEMPLETDN

FRANKLIN

Contact Details

FRANKLIN RESOURCES INC.

One Franklin Parkway - 94403-1906 San

Mateo

Telefon: +1-650-312-2000
Fax: +1-650-525-7141

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gregory
Johnson

Anthony Noto

Friedman Alex

Geoffrey Yang

John Kim

John Thiel

Karen King

Mariann
Byerwalter

Rupert Johnson
Seth Waugh

Jennifer M.
Johnson

Adam B. Spector
Alok Sethi

Gregory E.
Johnson

Gwen L.
Shaneyfelt

Matthew Nicholls

Rupert H.
Johnson, Jr.

Terrence J.
Murphy

Thomas C.
Merchant

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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